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  WOMEN 60 M PRELIMS 4 Alexis BROWN Sr South Carolina 7.23 Q

1 Adaejah HODGE So Georgia 7.18 Q PB 5 Athaleyha HINCKSON Fr LSU 7.24 Q PB

2 Shenese WALKER Sr Florida State 7.19 Q 6 Kaila JACKSON Sr Georgia 7.25 Q

3 Reign REDMOND Jr Georgia 7.21 Q 7 Success UMUKORO Sr Texas Tech 7.30 q

4 Alexis BROWN Sr South Carolina 7.26 Q 8 Karsen PHILLIPS Jr Georgia 7.30 q

5 Athaleyha HINCKSON Fr LSU 7.27 Q PB 9 Gabrielle MATTHEWS Sr Florida 7.32

6 Kaila JACKSON Sr Georgia 7.29 Q 10 Aniyah BIGAM Jr LSU 7.33 =PB

7 Success UMUKORO Sr Texas Tech 7.30 Q 11 Carleta BERNARD So Texas 7.33

8 Carleta BERNARD So Texas 7.32 Q 12 Sharmelle HOLMES So Kentucky 7.33

9 Karsen PHILLIPS Jr Georgia 7.33 Q 13 Keliza SMITH Jr LSU 7.34

10 Jade BROWN Jr Florida 7.33 q 14 Jade BROWN Jr Florida 7.34

11 Asia THOMAS Fr Arkansas 7.34 Q 15 Asia THOMAS Fr Arkansas 7.36

12 Olayinka OLAJIDE So Texas Tech 7.34 q 16 McKenzie TRAVIS So South Carolina 7.37

13 Gabrielle MATTHEWS Sr Florida 7.35 Q 17 Abigail WOLFE Fr Texas 7.39

14 Keliza SMITH Jr LSU 7.38 q 18 Lisa RAYE Fr Georgia 7.39 =SB

15 Lisa RAYE Fr Georgia 7.38 Q SB 19 Micayah HOLLAND So Florida State 7.43 PB

16 Sharmelle HOLMES So Kentucky 7.39 Q 20 Sanaa FREDERICK So Georgia 7.43

17 Aniyah BIGAM Jr LSU 7.40 q 21 Tonie-Ann FORBES Jr Texas Tech 7.44

18 Micayah HOLLAND So Florida State 7.40 q PB 22 Olayinka OLAJIDE So Texas Tech 7.45

19 McKenzie TRAVIS So South Carolina 7.42 q 23 Cynteria JAMES Jr South Carolina 7.52

20 Abigail WOLFE Fr Texas 7.43 q DNS Lucy May SLEEMAN So Florida State DNS

21 Tonie-Ann FORBES Jr Texas Tech 7.43 q =PB

22 Lucy May SLEEMAN So Florida State 7.44 Q   WOMEN 60 M

23 Cynteria JAMES Jr South Carolina 7.44 q SB DNS Success UMUKORO Sr Texas Tech DNS

24 Sanaa FREDERICK So Georgia 7.45 q DNS Athaleyha HINCKSON Fr LSU DNS

25 Elise COOPER Fr Texas 7.46 DNS Reign REDMOND Jr Georgia DNS

26 Taejha BADAL Sr Arkansas 7.47 DNS Shenese WALKER Sr Florida State DNS

27 Lily JONES Sr Oregon 7.49 DNS Adaejah HODGE So Georgia DNS

28 Amirah SHAHEED So Oregon 7.50 DNS Alexis BROWN Sr South Carolina DNS

29 Symoria ADKINS Jr Texas Tech 7.50 DNS Kaila JACKSON Sr Georgia DNS

30 Mia MASON Fr Texas 7.50 DNS Karsen PHILLIPS Jr Georgia DNS

30 Liana TYSON Jr Florida State 7.50 SB

32 Jamiah NABBIE Fr Texas 7.50   WOMEN 200 M

33 Kymora-Lee WILLIAMS Fr South Carolina 7.51 1 Adaejah HODGE So Georgia 22.53 =MR

34 Naomi LONDON Fr Texas 7.53 PB 2 Shenese WALKER Sr Florida State 22.96 SB

35 Ava KITCHINGS Fr Georgia 7.54 3 Elise COOPER Fr Texas 23.13

36 Marley RICHARD Fr LSU 7.56 4 Alexis BROWN Sr South Carolina 23.15 SB

37 Keyanna O'TEY Fr Michigan 7.61 5 Carleta BERNARD So Texas 23.16

38 Rejoice SULE Jr Texas 7.61 6 Zaya AKINS Jr South Carolina 23.28

39 Adriane NWONUMAH Sr Texas Tech 7.63 7 Sydney SUTTON Fr Florida 23.40

40 Niya CLAYTON So Oregon 7.64 8 Anita AFRIFA Jr Texas Tech 23.40

41 Celeste ROBINSON Fr Georgia 7.64 9 Sharmelle HOLMES So Kentucky 23.41 SB

42 Aniyah BROWN Fr Miami (Fla.) 7.65 10 Maya LOVE Fr South Carolina 23.44 SB

43 Sophie HAAG Jr Miami (Fla.) 7.69 11 Naomi LONDON Fr Texas 23.56

44 Briana ST. LOUIS Fr Kentucky 7.71 12 Aniyah BIGAM Jr LSU 23.57

45 Madisyn JACKSON So Oklahoma State 7.85 PB 13 Asia THOMAS Fr Arkansas 23.57

DNS Jasmine COOK Fr South Carolina DNS 14 Athaleyha HINCKSON Fr LSU 23.62 PB

DNS Ryan JENNINGS Fr Arkansas DNS 15 Sanaa FREDERICK So Georgia 23.65

DNS Nasya WILLIAMS So LSU DNS 16 Success UMUKORO Sr Texas Tech 23.68

DNS Payton PAYNE Fr Florida DNS 17 Abigail WOLFE Fr Texas 23.72

FS Jassani CARTER Sr Georgia FS 18 Mekenze KELLEY Sr Texas Tech 23.74

DNF Azariyah BRYANT Sr Illinois DNF 19 Ramiah ELLIOTT Sr Texas 23.76

DNS Sanaa WASHINGTON Fr Kentucky DNS 20 Cynteria JAMES Jr South Carolina 23.79 SB

DNS Emmi SCALES Jr Kentucky DNS 21 Olayinka OLAJIDE So Texas Tech 23.79

DNS Amare HARLAN Jr Michigan DNS 22 Ryan JENNINGS Fr Arkansas 23.79

23 McKenzie TRAVIS So South Carolina 23.80 SB

  WOMEN 60 M SEMIS 24 Rejoice SULE Jr Texas 23.84

1 Shenese WALKER Sr Florida State 7.09 Q PB 25 Amare HARLAN Jr Michigan 23.85

2 Adaejah HODGE So Georgia 7.16 Q PB 26 Nasya WILLIAMS So LSU 23.87 SB

3 Reign REDMOND Jr Georgia 7.19 Q 27 Rosey EFFIONG USA 23.87
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28 Amirah SHAHEED So Oregon 23.88 SB 18 Sole FREDERICK So Georgia 53.64 PB

29 Keliza SMITH Jr LSU 23.88 19 Serena TATE So Miami (Fla.) 53.75

29 Jassani CARTER Sr Georgia 23.88 20 Saira PRINCE Jr Arkansas 53.76

31 Karsen PHILLIPS Jr Georgia 23.90 21 Anouk KRAUSE-JENTSCH So Texas 53.79 PB

32 Payton SMITH So Michigan 23.91 22 Skylar BRAZZELL Fr Georgia 53.81

33 Lucy May SLEEMAN So Florida State 23.93 PB 23 Sidney GREEN Jr Michigan 53.88

34 Kymora-Lee WILLIAMS Fr South Carolina 23.97 24 Vanessa BALDE Sr Texas Tech 53.94

35 Stacey ONYEPUNUKA So Kentucky 24.03 24 Sydney HARRIS Jr Georgia 53.94

36 Taejha BADAL Sr Arkansas 24.03 26 Skyler FRANKLIN Fr LSU 54.03

37 Tressia DAVIS Fr Kentucky 24.07 27 Antonia SANCHEZ NUNEZ Jr Miami (Fla.) 54.05

38 Briana ST. LOUIS Fr Kentucky 24.17 SB 28 Amelliah BIRDOW Jr Texas 54.19

39 Rafiatu NUHU Jr LSU 24.25 29 Grace KOMBETTO Jr Illinois 54.24

40 Aniyah BROWN Fr Miami (Fla.) 24.31 SB 30 Nandy KIHUYU Jr Miami (Fla.) 54.24

41 Keyanna O'TEY Fr Michigan 24.35 31 Morgan HERBST Fr Arkansas 54.41

42 Kyndall HARRINGTON-SPAIN Fr South Carolina 24.36 32 Makenna HERBST Fr Arkansas 54.53

43 Paris PEOPLES USA 24.50 33 Malia CAMPBELL Fr Florida 54.90

44 Mia MASON Fr Texas 24.51 SB 34 Arianna SHARPE Jr Arkansas 55.08

45 Jahqueen MCCLELLAN Jr Kentucky 24.69 35 Janay MOORER So Miami (Fla.) 55.21

46 Niya CLAYTON So Oregon 24.73 36 Xenia RAYE Fr Georgia 55.29

47 Liana TYSON Jr Florida State 24.75 37 Trinity HENDERSON Sr Michigan 55.51

48 Harli OMLI Fr Texas Tech 24.78 38 Annaleise TAYLOR So Oregon 56.50 PB

49 Kayla DAVIS Sr Arkansas 24.89 39 Annalina TORRES Fr Oklahoma State 56.94

50 Madisyn JACKSON So Oklahoma State 24.91 40 Naomi BEY-OSBORNE Fr Illinois 57.02

51 Makeriah HARRIS So LSU 25.96 41 Isis GRANT Jr Oklahoma State 57.19

52 Kara DACOSTA Fr Arkansas 26.27 42 Alene WASHINGTON Fr Kentucky 58.30

DNS Joslyn HAMILTON So South Carolina DNS 43 Oludoyin SOREMI So Florida State 58.96

DNS Kaila JACKSON Sr Georgia DNS DNS Kara DACOSTA Fr Arkansas DNS

DNS Sanaa WASHINGTON Fr Kentucky DNS DNS Tressia DAVIS Fr Kentucky DNS

DNS Jasmine COOK Fr South Carolina DNS DNS Stacey ONYEPUNUKA So Kentucky DNS

DQ Jamiah NABBIE Fr Texas DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] DNS Kayla DAVIS Sr Arkansas DNS

DNS Brittney JENNINGS So Miami (Fla.) DNS DQ Jahqueen MCCLELLAN Jr Kentucky DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

DQ Skyler FRANKLIN Fr LSU DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] DNS Rosey EFFIONG UNA DNS

DNS Camden BENTLEY Jr Kentucky DNS DQ Mackenzie COLLINS So Texas DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

DNS Kori MARTIN So Kentucky DNS DNS Rafiatu NUHU Jr LSU DNS

DQ Salieci MYLES Sr LSU DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] DNS Paris PEOPLES USA DNS

DQ Adriane NWONUMAH Sr Texas Tech DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] DNS Cha'iel JOHNSON Jr Kentucky DNS

DQ Micayah HOLLAND So Florida State DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] DNS A'Laji BRADLEY So Kentucky DNS

DNF Celeste ROBINSON Fr Georgia DNF

DQ Azariyah BRYANT Sr Illinois DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]   WOMEN 800 M

DNS Adeyah BREWSTER Sr LSU DNS 1 Sylvia CHELANGAT Sr South Carolina 2:06.45

DQ Oludoyin SOREMI So Florida State DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] 2 Stephanie BERTRAM So Michigan 2:06.52

3 Paige STUART Fr Oklahoma State 2:06.56

  WOMEN 400 M 4 Samantha MCDONNELL Jr Oregon 2:06.97

1 Dejanea OAKLEY Sr Georgia 51.11 5 Brooke BECK Fr Oklahoma State 2:08.19 PB

2 Sanaria BUTLER Sr Arkansas 51.52 6 Allura MARKOW Jr Oregon 2:08.27 PB

3 Shaquena FOOTE Sr Georgia 51.55 7 Isis GRANT Jr Oklahoma State 2:08.33

4 Hannah DOUGLAS Sr Kentucky 52.14 PB 8 Coraline HAGGARTY So Michigan 2:08.41 SB

5 Vimbayi MAISVOREWA Sr Georgia 52.30 9 Grace KOMBETTO Jr Illinois 2:08.44

6 Quincy PENN Jr Florida 52.39 10 Sorcha SHIU So Arkansas 2:08.52

7 Analisse BATISTA Jr Arkansas 52.44 11 Kadence HUCK Fr Oklahoma State 2:08.55

8 Sanaa HEBRON Sr Miami (Fla.) 52.71 PB 12 Penelopea GORDON Sr Michigan 2:08.63

9 Kaelyaah LIBURD Jr Florida State 52.76 13 Kevriana SCOTT Jr Oklahoma State 2:08.64 PB

10 Bailey LEAR Nike 52.95 14 Mandeep SANGHA Jr Oklahoma State 2:08.70 PB

11 Tianna SPRINGER Fr Georgia 53.00 PB 15 Mia PEREZ Fr Texas 2:08.93 SB

12 Bayleigh MINOR Fr Texas 53.28 16 Alyna LEWIS Sr Michigan 2:09.42 SB

13 Ramiah ELLIOTT Sr Texas 53.31 17 Samantha HASTIE Sr Michigan 2:09.70 SB

14 Tyra COX Fr Florida 53.42 18 Madi SURBER Sr Oklahoma State 2:09.90

15 Chloe FAIR Sr Georgia 53.48 19 Hannah PRICCO Jr Michigan 2:10.13 PB

16 Payton SMITH So Michigan 53.57 20 Faith MURPHY Fr Arkansas 2:10.56

17 Alyia GREEN Sr Florida State 53.59 21 Bella NELSON Fr Oklahoma State 2:10.65
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22 Aubrey O'CONNELL Sr Oklahoma State 2:11.17 DNS Ahry COMER So LSU DNS

23 Jayla ATKINSON So Kentucky 2:11.66 DNF Samantha MCDONNELL Jr Oregon DNF

24 Caroline BEITING Fr Michigan 2:13.19 DNS Hilda OLEMOMOI Sr Florida DNS

25 Annalina TORRES Fr Oklahoma State 2:13.53 DNS Billah JEPKIRUI Sr Oklahoma State DNS

26 Samantha KAVANAGH Jr Miami (Fla.) 2:13.81 SB DNS Salma ELBADRA Jr South Carolina DNS

27 Hailey JOHNSON Fr Oklahoma State 2:14.64 DNS Bahiya EL ARFAOUI Jr Oregon DNS

28 Kailey LITTLEFIELD So Oklahoma State 2:15.23 DNS Isca CHELANGAT So Oklahoma State DNS

29 Gia KURP So Texas 2:17.29 DNS Claire STEGALL Fr Florida DNS

DNS Jade BURIDON Jr South Carolina DNS DNS Maureen CHEROTICH So Oklahoma State DNS

DNS Eline MAST Sr South Carolina DNS

DNS Cameron KELLY-GORDON So Miami (Fla.) DNS   WOMEN 3000 M

1 Billah JEPKIRUI Sr Oklahoma State 8:45.22 PB

  WOMEN 1 MILE 2 Isca CHELANGAT So Oklahoma State 8:48.74

1 Silan AYYILDIZ Sr Oregon 4:25.11 3 Taylor WERNER USA 8:49.60

2 Juliet CHERUBET Jr Oregon 4:32.03 PB 4 Courtney FRERICHS Nike 8:49.87

3 Bethan MORLEY Sr Florida 4:32.79 5 Sydney VAUGHT (THORVALDSON)Sr Arkansas 8:55.19 PB

4 Abir REFFAS Jr South Carolina 4:34.07 6 Diana CHEROTICH Fr Oregon 8:55.42

5 Lily MATHER Jr Texas Tech 4:39.21 PB 7 Bieke SCHIPPEREN Sr Florida State 8:55.54 PB

6 Doricah Minsari ISOE Fr Kentucky 4:39.55 PB 8 Juliet CHERUBET Jr Oregon 8:58.12

7 Ally KRUGER Sr Kentucky 4:41.80 PB 9 Suus ALTORF Sr Florida State 8:58.36 PB

8 Stephanie BERTRAM So Michigan 4:42.24 PB 10 Maureen CHEROTICH So Oklahoma State 9:02.74 PB

9 Mandeep SANGHA Jr Oklahoma State 4:42.34 PB 11 Abigael CHEMNAGEI Fr LSU 9:03.04

10 Penelopea GORDON Sr Michigan 4:42.55 PB 12 Rylee BLADE Fr Florida State 9:03.46 PB

11 Isabel CONDE DE FRANKENBERGSo Texas 4:45.22 13 Edna CHEPKEMOI So LSU 9:07.08 PB

12 Madeleine GEAR So Arkansas 4:46.26 PB 14 Desma CHEPKOECH Fr Florida 9:10.98

13 Madi SURBER Sr Oklahoma State 4:46.54 PB 15 Reagan GILMORE So Florida 9:12.27 PB

14 Elizabeth PICKETT Sr Texas 4:46.73 PB 16 Elizabeth PICKETT Sr Texas 9:12.96

15 Samantha HASTIE Sr Michigan 4:46.86 SB 17 Katie CLUTE Jr Oregon 9:18.27 SB

16 Anastasia NILSSON Fr Georgia 4:47.66 18 Nicole DINAN So Florida State 9:20.54

17 Hannah PRICCO Jr Michigan 4:47.70 PB 19 Leah TAYLOR Sr Florida State 9:20.79 PB

18 Sophie ATKINSON Jr Texas 4:47.97 PB 20 Gentry TURNER So Oklahoma State 9:24.17

19 Bella NELSON Fr Oklahoma State 4:48.07 21 Brooke JOHNSTON Jr Michigan 9:26.51 PB

20 Lyric OLSON Jr Kentucky 4:49.61 22 Ella CHESNUT Sr LSU 9:27.19

21 Katie MCCUNE USA 4:50.58 23 Autumn MICHALSKI So Oklahoma State 9:28.31 PB

22 Kadence HUCK Fr Oklahoma State 4:50.79 24 Maddie SCHEIER Jr Miami (Fla.) 9:30.00 PB

23 Isobelle JONES Fr Florida 4:51.17 25 Anjali HOCKER SINGH So Michigan 9:33.31 PB

24 Aubrey O'CONNELL Sr Oklahoma State 4:51.28 26 Cayden DAWSON Sr Oklahoma State 9:35.27

25 Caroline BEITING Fr Michigan 4:52.65 SB 27 Gabrielle MICHAEL Sr Michigan 9:38.09 PB

26 Abigail WHITE So South Carolina 4:53.28 28 Bradley WEIMER Jr Arkansas 9:38.36 PB

27 Coraline HAGGARTY So Michigan 4:53.35 29 Izzy YONAS So Georgia 9:41.53 PB

28 Noel BARLETTE So Kentucky 4:55.59 30 Claire MCCUNE USA 9:41.97

29 Kaylin RENDON So Texas 4:55.65 DNF Isobelle JONES Fr Florida DNF

30 Aishling CALLANAN So Texas 4:57.26 DNS Josphine MWAURA Jr Arkansas DNS

31 Kennady ANDERSON So Illinois 4:58.01 DNS Rylee TOLSON Jr Michigan DNS

32 Payton HINKLE Sr Oklahoma State 4:58.60 DNF Logan JOLLY USA DNF

33 Svenya STOYANOFF Jr LSU 4:58.98

34 Mia PEREZ Fr Texas 4:59.45   WOMEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS

35 Lauren PING So Oklahoma State 4:59.57 1 Emmi SCALES Jr Kentucky 7.96 Q PB

36 Madeleine HOLLAND Fr Georgia 4:59.74 PB 2 Destiny HUVEN HurdleMechanic 8.04 Q

37 Allura MARKOW Jr Oregon 5:01.19 3 Chelsi WILLIAMS Fr Georgia 8.08 Q PB

38 Kevriana SCOTT Jr Oklahoma State 5:01.38 4 Aaliyah MCCORMICK Sr Oregon 8.08 Q SB

39 Taytum GOODMAN So Texas Tech 5:03.42 SB 5 Akala GARRETT Jr South Carolina 8.11 q PB

40 Elly HEINE Sr Kentucky 5:10.72 6 Madeline COOPER Fr Georgia 8.14 q

DNF Sorcha SHIU So Arkansas DNF 7 Danae DYER HurdleMechanic 8.15 Q

DNS Elyse WILMES Fr Oklahoma State DNS 8 Symoria ADKINS Jr Texas Tech 8.16 q PB

DNF Grace KOWALSKI So Texas DNF 9 Tonie-Ann FORBES Jr Texas Tech 8.17 q

DNS Nicole DINAN So Florida State DNS 10 Taylor COX Fr Georgia 8.19 Q

DNF Kailey LITTLEFIELD So Oklahoma State DNF 11 Joslyn HAMILTON So South Carolina 8.20 Q

DNF Paige STEWART USA DNF 12 Shania MYERS So Arkansas 8.22 Q

DNS Adelynn RODRIGUEZ Fr Oklahoma State DNS 13 Saira PRINCE Jr Arkansas 8.25 Q
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14 Chyler TURNER Sr Michigan 8.26 q PB 1  GEORGIA 3:27.65 SB

15 Simone BALLARD Sr Arkansas 8.29 q 2  ARKANSAS 3:27.73

16 Camden BENTLEY Jr Kentucky 8.31 q =PB 3  SOUTH CAROLINA 3:27.75 SB

17 Zoe ZIGLOR Fr Georgia 8.31 q 4  TEXAS 3:31.16 SB

18 Adeyah BREWSTER Sr LSU 8.32 Q SB 5  FLORIDA 3:31.32 SB

19 Rukia Nusra OMULISIA So Kentucky 8.32 q PB 6  MIAMI (FLA.) 3:32.15 SB

19 Naomi KREBS Sr Texas Tech 8.32 q 7  ARKANSAS B 3:33.03

21 Salieci MYLES Sr LSU 8.34 q 8  TEXAS TECH 3:33.42

22 Kyndall HARRINGTON-SPAIN Fr South Carolina 8.37 q 9  KENTUCKY 3:33.79 SB

23 Kori MARTIN So Kentucky 8.39 q 10  MICHIGAN 3:34.64 SB

24 Gabriella CUNNINGHAM So Arkansas 8.48 q 11  TEXAS 3:39.39

25 Auceane BOUIJOUX So Texas Tech 8.51 12  KENTUCKY B 3:39.61

26 Siiri SIIRTOLA Fr Texas Tech 8.55 13  S CAROLINA B South Carolina 3:40.35

27 Zuzanna ZAJAC Fr Miami (Fla.) 8.60 PB 14  OKLA STATE Oklahoma State 3:40.41

28 Thalia WATERS So Florida State 8.62 15  OKLAHOMA STATE B 3:48.94

29 Makeriah HARRIS So LSU 8.69 16  OKLAHOMA STATE C 3:50.90

30 Mia MASON Fr Texas 8.71

31 Annaleise TAYLOR So Oregon 8.73   WOMEN DISTANCE MEDLEY

32 Morgan ROUNDTREE So Miami (Fla.) 8.74 SB 1  OKLAHOMA STATE 10:47.84

33 Brittney JENNINGS So Miami (Fla.) 8.75 2  ARKANSAS 10:51.43

34 Aleesa SAMUEL Fr Florida 8.83 3  SOUTH CAROLINA 10:51.52

35 Kalani LAWSON Fr Florida State 9.21 4  FLORIDA STATE 10:55.58

5  FLORIDA 10:55.88

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES SEMIS 6  KENTUCKY 10:56.93

1 Emmi SCALES Jr Kentucky 7.98 Q PB 7  GEORGIA 11:22.70

2 Destiny HUVEN HurdleMechanic 7.98 Q 8  TEXAS 11:25.57

3 Aaliyah MCCORMICK Sr Oregon 8.03 Q SB DNF  FLORIDA B DNF

4 Madeline COOPER Fr Georgia 8.10 q

5 Shania MYERS So Arkansas 8.12 Q   WOMEN HIGH JUMP

6 Akala GARRETT Jr South Carolina 8.13 q PB 1 Temitope ADESHINA Jr Texas Tech 1.97m     6-5½ =MR

7 Symoria ADKINS Jr Texas Tech 8.14 PB 2 Rose YEBOAH Sr Illinois 1.94m     6-4¼

8 Joslyn HAMILTON So South Carolina 8.15 3 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT Fr Illinois 1.88m      6-2 SB

9 Danae DYER HurdleMechanic 8.15 Q 4 kemarah HOWARD Fr Kentucky 1.85m      6-¾ PB

10 Tonie-Ann FORBES Jr Texas Tech 8.16 5 Evelyn LAVIELLE Jr Texas Tech 1.80m    5-10¾

11 Chelsi WILLIAMS Fr Georgia 8.19 PB 6 Toby STOLBERG So Oregon 1.75m     5-8¾ =PB

12 Salieci MYLES Sr LSU 8.20 Q PB 7 Zoe PEACOCK Fr LSU 1.75m     5-8¾

13 Chyler TURNER Sr Michigan 8.22 PB 7 Valeria SMIRNOVA Fr Georgia 1.75m     5-8¾

14 Naomi KREBS Sr Texas Tech 8.22 9 Emma HAEGGBLOM Fr Illinois 1.75m     5-8¾

15 Simone BALLARD Sr Arkansas 8.27 10 Paisley HIGHT So Miami (Fla.) 1.70m      5-7 SB

16 Saira PRINCE Jr Arkansas 8.27 11 Gabriella NEWMAN Sr Michigan 1.70m      5-7

17 Kori MARTIN So Kentucky 8.29 SB 12 Caroline PETERSON Fr Texas 1.65m      5-5

18 Rukia Nusra OMULISIA So Kentucky 8.31 PB 13 Savannah BYERS Fr Arkansas 1.65m      5-5

19 Taylor COX Fr Georgia 8.31 14 Lorelai FILOSA Fr Florida State 1.65m      5-5 PB

20 Camden BENTLEY Jr Kentucky 8.33 DNS Siun QUINN Fr Illinois DNS

21 Zoe ZIGLOR Fr Georgia 8.36 NH Maria Isabel ARBOLEDA ANGULOFr Arkansas NH

22 Adeyah BREWSTER Sr LSU 8.38 SB

23 Gabriella CUNNINGHAM So Arkansas 8.41   WOMEN POLE VAULT

24 Kyndall HARRINGTON-SPAIN Fr South Carolina 8.48 1 Jathiyah MUHAMMAD So South Carolina 4.50m     14-9 PB

2 Mia MORELLO Sr Illinois 4.40m    14-5¼

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES 3 Emily FITZSIMMONS Sr Oregon 4.30m    14-1¼ SB

1 Destiny HUVEN HurdleMechanic 7.96 4 Kashlee DICKINSON Jr Texas Tech 4.15m    13-7¼

2 Emmi SCALES Jr Kentucky 8.01 5 Kaylee DANIEL So Kentucky 4.15m    13-7¼ PB

3 Danae DYER HurdleMechanic 8.06 6 Hannah ESTES Jr Arkansas 4.00m    13-1½ SB

4 Aaliyah MCCORMICK Sr Oregon 8.08 SB 7 Annie MURPHY Sr Kentucky 4.00m    13-1½

5 Shania MYERS So Arkansas 8.13 8 Kourtney RATHKE So Michigan 4.00m    13-1½

6 Akala GARRETT Jr South Carolina 8.17 9 Iliana DOWNING So Michigan 3.85m    12-7½

7 Salieci MYLES Sr LSU 8.25 SB 10 Payton SERRAGLIO Jr Miami (Fla.) 3.70m    12-1½

DNS Madeline COOPER Fr Georgia DNS DNS Addison RICHEY So Arkansas DNS

NH Isabella COSCETTI Sr Texas NH

  WOMEN 4X400 M RELAY INVITATIONAL NH Sophia KOWALSKI Jr Texas NH
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10 Lauren KIRBY Fr Miami (Fla.) 14.56m   47-9¼

  WOMEN LONG JUMP 11 Jillian SCULLY Fr LSU 14.54m   47-8½ SB

1 Sophia BECKMON Jr Illinois 6.85m    22-5¾ SB 12 Ambria LANGLEY Jr LSU 14.20m   46-7¼

2 Nia ROBINSON JAM 6.67m   21-10¾ 13 Princesse HYMAN So LSU 14.06m   46-1½ PB

3 Elizabeth NDUDI Jr Illinois 6.63m     21-9 SB 14 Janey CAMPBELL Fr Michigan 13.92m    45-8

4 Tristen HARRIS Fr South Carolina 6.33m    20-9¼ SB 15 Leah ACOSTA Jr LSU 13.76m   45-1¾

5 Asia PHILLIPS So Florida 6.33m    20-9¼ PB 16 Gwyn LORI Fr Kentucky 13.64m    44-9

6 Romi TAMIR Fr Illinois 6.31m    20-8½ 17 Melissa WULLSCHLEGER So Illinois 13.32m   43-8½

7 Chelsi WILLIAMS Fr Georgia 6.24m    20-5¾ PB 18 Kaitlyn BULLOCK Fr Florida State 13.30m   43-7¾

8 Amare HARLAN Jr Michigan 6.23m    20-5¼ PB 19 Lucie KIENAST So Illinois 12.58m   41-3¼ SB

9 Loren WEBSTER Fr Oregon 6.20m    20-4¼ PB X Oluwatomilayo AKINTUNDE Sr Illinois X

10 Skylynn TOWNSEND So Georgia 6.12m     20-1 DNS Nafy THIAM Fr Florida State DNS

11 Ava KITCHINGS Fr Georgia 6.06m   19-10¾ DNS Abigail RUSSELL So Michigan DNS

12 Renata VODNYANSZKA Fr Texas Tech 5.95m    19-6¼ X Meagan EWERS Fr Kentucky X

13 Marley RICHARD Fr LSU 5.93m    19-5½ SB

14 Sherrie EMMONS Fr Illinois 5.89m     19-4   WOMEN WEIGHT THROW

15 Maya ANDERSON Jr Michigan 5.84m     19-2 1 Giavonna MEEKS Jr Texas 23.65m   77-7¼ PB

16 Jovana MICIC So Miami (Fla.) 5.76m   18-10¾ 2 Jordan KOSKONDY Jr Illinois 23.08m   75-8¾ PB

17 Maleigha CANADAY-ELLIOTT So Oregon 5.74m    18-10 SB 3 Phethisang MAKHETHE Sr Illinois 22.82m  74-10½ SB

18 Casssandra ATKINS So Oregon 5.63m    18-5¾ 4 Tania DA SILVA Jr Miami (Fla.) 21.82m   71-7¼ PB

19 Oluwadara SOREMI So Florida State 5.63m    18-5¾ SB 5 Jocelyn PRINGLE Jr Miami (Fla.) 20.86m   68-5¼ PB

20 Dominique JOHNSON Fr Miami (Fla.) 5.48m   17-11¾ 6 Kate POWERS Jr Kentucky 20.66m   67-9½

21 Adeyah BREWSTER Sr LSU 4.82m    15-9¾ 7 Oluwatomilayo AKINTUNDE Sr Illinois 20.58m   67-6¼

DNS Ackelia SMITH JAM DNS 8 Calea JACKSON Jr Miami (Fla.) 20.27m    66-6 PB

DNS Jeanne LE GOFF So Texas DNS 9 Imani WASHINGTON Jr Florida 19.63m    64-5 SB

10 Meagan EWERS Fr Kentucky 19.07m   62-6¾

  WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP 11 Abigail RUSSELL So Michigan 18.04m   59-2¼

1 Ryann PORTER Fr Houghton Harriers & AC13.94m    45-9 12 Gwyn LORI Fr Kentucky 18.02m   59-1½ PB

2 Ruta LASMANE Sr Texas Tech 13.74m    45-1 SB 13 Zianna CURTIS So Florida State 16.91m   55-5¾

3 Skylynn TOWNSEND So Georgia 13.48m   44-2¾ SB 14 Lauren KIRBY Fr Miami (Fla.) 15.57m    51-1

4 Grace OSHIOKPU Jr Texas Tech 13.44m   44-1¼ PB

5 Katharina GRAMAN Jr Illinois 13.40m  43-11¾ PB   MEN 60 M PRELIMS

6 Jeanne LE GOFF So Texas 13.32m   43-8½ PB 1 Jaiden REID Jr LSU 6.59 Q SB

7 Danah NEMBHARD So Georgia 13.31m    43-8 PB 2 Neo MOSEBI Jr Florida State 6.60 Q =PB

8 Olga SZLACHTA Fr Texas Tech 13.28m    43-7 PB 3 Jelani WATKINS So Arkansas 6.62 Q

9 Kayla PINKARD Sr Florida State 13.02m   42-8¾ PB 4 Jamarion STUBBS Sr Arkansas 6.66 Q

10 Mercy HONESTY Jr Illinois 12.91m   42-4¼ 5 Antoine ANDREWS Sr Texas Tech 6.68 Q

11 Casssandra ATKINS So Oregon 12.81m    42-½ 6 Jayden FINLEY Fr Georgia 6.68 Q

12 Cameran GIST So South Carolina 12.80m    42-0 7 John SHERMAN Jr Texas Tech 6.68 Q

13 Tamiah WASHINGTON Jr Texas Tech 12.79m  41-11½ 8 Myles THOMAS Sr LSU 6.69 Q

14 Asia PHILLIPS So Florida 12.75m   41-10 9 Denzel SIMUSIALELA Jr Kentucky 6.69 Q

15 Dominique JOHNSON Fr Miami (Fla.) 12.65m    41-6 10 Jaiden ROLLINS Sr Florida State 6.70 Q

16 Ana BULAT So Florida State 12.62m    41-5 =PB 11 Shawn BROWN Sr Texas Tech 6.70 Q

17 Oluwadara SOREMI So Florida State 12.44m   40-9¾ SB 12 Wanya MCCOY Sr Florida 6.70 Q

18 Jovana MICIC So Miami (Fla.) 12.39m   40-7¾ SB 13 Patrick (PJ) IZE-IYAMU JR Sr Oregon 6.71 q SB

19 Suzan OGUNLEYE Sr Texas Tech 12.37m    40-7 13 Joshua CALEB Jr LSU 6.71 q

19 Gabrielle PIERRE Fr Florida 12.37m    40-7 SB 15 Kimarlie STEWART Sr Texas Tech 6.72 q

21 Maleigha CANADAY-ELLIOTT So Oregon 12.34m    40-6 SB 16 Coy HYRE Fr Kentucky 6.78 q

DNS Adriana KRUZMANE Fr Miami (Fla.) DNS 17 Kendrick SMALLWOOD Sr Texas 6.79 q PB

18 Temoso MASIKANE Fr Florida 6.79 q

  WOMEN SHOT PUT 19 Tyson WILLIAMS So South Carolina 6.79 q =PB

1 Abria SMITH USA 19.14m   62-9½ 20 Almond SMALL Sr Florida 6.80 q

2 Jaida ROSS USA 18.43m   60-5¾ 21 Jayden JONES Jr Texas 6.81 q

3 Nina NDUBUISI Jr Georgia 17.93m   58-10 PB 22 Grant VALLEY Fr Oregon 6.82 q

4 Alida VAN DAALEN Sr Florida 17.10m   56-1¼ 22 Kelsey DANIEL Sr Texas 6.82 q PB

5 Kelsie MURRELL-ROSS Sr Georgia 16.59m   54-5¼ SB 24 Trenton HOWARD So Florida 6.83 q PB

6 Elizabeth TAPPER Jr Michigan 16.40m   53-9¾ 25 Miles JONES Jr Kentucky 6.83

7 Giavonna MEEKS Jr Texas 16.28m    53-5 PB 26 Lucky DAJE Fr South Carolina 6.85

8 Gracelyn LEISETH Jr Florida 16.04m   52-7½ 27 Braylin BYRD Fr Texas Tech 6.86

9 Trinity FRANKLIN Sr Michigan 15.06m    49-5 28 Ashton TORNS Jr Miami (Fla.) 6.87
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29 Josiyah TAYLOR Jr Texas Tech 6.88 3 Jaiden REID Jr LSU 20.62

30 Troy MASON So Texas 6.89 4 Kamron NEAL Jr Texas Tech 20.75 PB

31 Xavier BUTLER Jr Texas 6.91 5 Dapriest HOGANS Sr Arkansas 20.80

32 John RUTLEDGE Sr Texas 6.92 6 Jelani WATKINS So Arkansas 20.88

32 Jordan TURNER Sr LSU 6.92 7 John SHERMAN Jr Texas Tech 20.91 SB

34 Juriad HUGHES JR. So Arkansas 6.92 8 Garrett FOX Sr Florida 20.93 SB

35 Jaelon BARBARIN So Oregon 6.95 9 Shawn BROWN Sr Texas Tech 20.99

36 Shakeem MCKAY Sr LSU 6.96 10 Xavier BUTLER Jr Texas 21.02

37 Carter CUKERSTEIN Sr Miami (Fla.) 6.99 11 Jamarion STUBBS Sr Arkansas 21.02

38 Jazonte LEVAN So LSU 7.00 12 Troy MASON So Texas 21.03

39 Zach MORGAN Fr Kentucky 7.01 13 Johnathan CRAWFORD Sr Texas Tech 21.08

40 Jake MACHINIAK So Michigan 7.01 14 Jayden JONES Jr Texas 21.09

41 Amit RUTMAN Jr Michigan 7.02 15 Denzel SIMUSIALELA Jr Kentucky 21.11

DNS Brody BUFFINGTON Jr Georgia DNS 16 Joshua CALEB Jr LSU 21.16

DNS Tevijon WILLIAMS Sr Arkansas DNS 17 Miles JONES Jr Kentucky 21.16

DNS Vashaun VASCIANNA Sr Arkansas DNS 18 John RUTLEDGE Sr Texas 21.17

DNS Dapriest HOGANS Sr Arkansas DNS 19 Trenton HOWARD So Florida 21.18 PB

DNS Kamron NEAL Jr Texas Tech DNS 20 Tevijon WILLIAMS Sr Arkansas 21.23

DNS Durian MOSS So Florida State DNS 21 Josiyah TAYLOR Jr Texas Tech 21.27

DNS Malachi SNOW Jr Texas Tech DNS 22 Amare WILLIAMS So Florida State 21.29

23 Neo MODIBE Fr Texas 21.30

  MEN 60 M SEMIS 24 Amal GLASGOW So LSU 21.30

1 Jelani WATKINS So Arkansas 6.60 Q 25 Grant VALLEY Fr Oregon 21.34

2 Joshua CALEB Jr LSU 6.60 Q SB 26 Braylin BYRD Fr Texas Tech 21.39 SB

3 Jaiden REID Jr LSU 6.62 Q SB 27 Jackson GILBERT Jr Illinois 21.41 SB

4 Jamarion STUBBS Sr Arkansas 6.63 Q 28 Kimarlie STEWART Sr Texas Tech 21.43

5 Myles THOMAS Sr LSU 6.66 Q 28 Jordaine JOHNSON Fr Florida 21.43

6 Jayden FINLEY Fr Georgia 6.67 q 30 Myles THOMAS Sr LSU 21.47

7 Antoine ANDREWS Sr Texas Tech 6.68 q 31 Lucky DAJE Fr South Carolina 21.48

8 Jaiden ROLLINS Sr Florida State 6.68 Q 32 Abdoul SY-SAVANE Fr Arkansas 21.49

9 John SHERMAN Jr Texas Tech 6.69 33 Jesse MYERS Fr Florida 21.50

10 Jayden JONES Jr Texas 6.75 34 Jazonte LEVAN So LSU 21.51

11 Kimarlie STEWART Sr Texas Tech 6.77 35 William BARHITE Sr Michigan 21.70

12 Trenton HOWARD So Florida 6.79 PB 36 Shakeem MCKAY Sr LSU 21.73

13 Kendrick SMALLWOOD Sr Texas 6.80 =PB 37 Jake MACHINIAK So Michigan 21.77

13 Grant VALLEY Fr Oregon 6.80 =PB 38 Dylan WOODRUFFE Fr Miami (Fla.) 21.91

15 Kelsey DANIEL Sr Texas 6.81 PB 39 Sihle MAHLANGU Fr Texas 21.91

16 Coy HYRE Fr Kentucky 6.81 40 Jaelon BARBARIN So Oregon 21.92

17 Tyson WILLIAMS So South Carolina 6.82 41 Isaac LEWIS Jr LSU 21.93 PB

18 Temoso MASIKANE Fr Florida 6.85 42 Krish GUPTA Jr Michigan 22.01

19 Denzel SIMUSIALELA Jr Kentucky 7.58 43 Amit RUTMAN Jr Michigan 22.08

DNS Almond SMALL Sr Florida DNS 44 Carter CUKERSTEIN Sr Miami (Fla.) 22.18

DNS Shawn BROWN Sr Texas Tech DNS 45 Caleb ROOT Fr Michigan 22.20 PB

FS Neo MOSEBI Jr Florida State FS 46 David WARMINGTON Sr South Carolina 22.77

DNS Patrick (PJ) IZE-IYAMU JR Sr Oregon DNS DQ Matthew BOLING USA DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

DNS Wanya MCCOY Sr Florida DNS DNS Durian MOSS So Florida State DNS

DQ Almond SMALL Sr Florida DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

  MEN 60 M DNS Kai GRAVES-BLANKS Jr Oregon DNS

DNS Jayden FINLEY Fr Georgia DNS DNS Brody BUFFINGTON Jr Georgia DNS

DNS Myles THOMAS Sr LSU DNS DNF Conor KELLY Fr Texas DNF

DNS Jamarion STUBBS Sr Arkansas DNS DNS Tayman HOWELL Fr Texas Tech DNS

DNS Jelani WATKINS So Arkansas DNS DQ Logan POPELKA Sr Texas DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

DNS Jaiden REID Jr LSU DNS DQ Neo MOSEBI Jr Florida State DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

DNS Joshua CALEB Jr LSU DNS DNS Coy HYRE Fr Kentucky DNS

DNS Jaiden ROLLINS Sr Florida State DNS

DNS Antoine ANDREWS Sr Texas Tech DNS   MEN 400 M

1 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS adidas 44.87 MR

  MEN 200 M 2 Jonathan SIMMS Fr Georgia 45.04

1 Wanya MCCOY Sr Florida 20.50 3 Jaden HORTON-MIMS Fr Florida 45.69

2 Tyson WILLIAMS So South Carolina 20.56 4 Ace MALONE Jr Miami (Fla.) 45.75 PB
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5 Justin BRAUN Sr Florida 45.81 14 Jonah KIRSPEL So Florida 1:49.02

6 Devyn WRIGHT So Arkansas 45.83 PB 15 Joshua EVANS So Oregon 1:49.23 PB

7 Josiah WRICE So South Carolina 46.02 SB 16 Miles BROWN Sr Michigan 1:49.67

8 George FRANKS Jr Miami (Fla.) 46.16 17 Patrick FAUST Jr Kentucky 1:50.23

9 Jackson GILBERT Jr Illinois 46.31 SB 18 Josh RAMMAGE So Arkansas 1:50.24

10 Mason PAGE So Oklahoma State 46.38 PB 19 Lucien BONE IV Fr Texas Tech 1:50.63 SB

11 Andrew SALVODON Fr South Carolina 46.48 20 Joshua HOFFMANN Fr Illinois 1:50.68

12 Jasauna DENNIS Jr South Carolina 46.54 21 Kaleb BURROUGHS Fr South Carolina 1:51.55

13 Logan POPELKA Sr Texas 46.55 22 Knox EATON Fr South Carolina 1:51.65

14 British WILKERSON Jr Florida State 46.67 23 Julian CARTER So Arkansas 1:51.78

15 Amal GLASGOW So LSU 46.70 24 Ben GREENE Sr Oregon 1:51.94

16 Chris BRINKLEY Sr Texas 46.70 PB 25 Ben CURRENCE Jr Oklahoma State 1:52.80 PB

17 Braeden OFOSU-KWARTENG Fr Florida State 46.73 26 Ricky CIRCELLI So South Carolina 1:53.06

18 Grant BUCKMILLER Jr LSU 46.78 27 Prescott NOLL So Miami (Fla.) 1:53.08

19 Miles BROWN Sr Michigan 46.98 28 Wyatt GREEN Jr Arkansas 1:54.07

20 Nicholas SPIKES So Florida 47.00 29 James EDMOND Jr Oklahoma State 1:54.22

21 Devan CRUMPTON So South Carolina 47.21 30 Brycen WARD So Oklahoma State 1:54.61

22 George GARCIA JR. Sr Texas Tech 47.42 31 Aaron MORRIS Fr Oklahoma State 1:55.25

23 William BARHITE Sr Michigan 47.47 PB 32 Hunter VAUGHN So Oklahoma State 1:55.87

24 Sean WATKINS Sr Miami (Fla.) 47.47 33 Charlie THORNE Fr Oklahoma State 1:58.19

25 John O'REILLY Jr Michigan 47.56 PB DNS Tadeas PLACEK Sr Illinois DNS

26 Zyaire NURIDDIN Jr Arkansas 47.60 DNS Kyzer DUNBAR Fr Texas Tech DNS

27 Will BYNUM So Oklahoma State 47.65 DNS Riley MCGOWAN Sr Oklahoma State DNS

28 Isaac LEWIS Jr LSU 47.68 DNF Steven MCELROY USA DNF

29 Tyrique JOHNSON Jr Kentucky 47.72

30 Elijah FERGUSON Fr Texas Tech 47.83   MEN 1 MILE

31 Brandon NYANDORO Sr Kentucky 47.83 SB 1 Trent MCFARLAND Jr Michigan 3:52.73 PB

32 Sihle MAHLANGU Fr Texas 48.13 2 Elliott COOK Sr Oregon 3:53.57 PB

33 Tadeas PLACEK Sr Illinois 48.22 SB 3 Fouad MESSAOUDI MAR 3:53.76

34 Adrian CARDERO Fr Florida State 48.22 4 Tomas PALFREY Sr Oregon 3:53.86 PB

35 Fuad OMER Jr Oregon 48.32 SB 5 Jaouad KHCHINA Jr South Carolina 3:53.90 PB

36 Caleb ROOT Fr Michigan 48.39 PB 6 James HARDING Jr Oregon 3:55.78 PB

37 Robert JOSEPH Sr Miami (Fla.) 49.19 7 Brendan HERGER So Michigan 3:55.80 PB

38 Aaron MORRIS Fr Oklahoma State 49.25 8 Alex RILEY Fr Oklahoma State 3:55.85

39 Blake WYNNE Jr Oklahoma State 49.50 9 Simeon BIRNBAUM So Oregon 3:55.88

40 Pradeep SENTHILKUMAR So Oklahoma State 49.59 10 Benjamin BALAZS Jr Oregon 3:57.75 PB

41 Malachi MOSLEY Fr Michigan 49.68 11 Laban KIPKEMBOI Jr Oklahoma State 3:58.55

DNS London COSTEN So Georgia DNS 12 Brian MASAI Sr Arkansas 3:58.82 PB

DNS Sidi NJIE Fr Georgia DNS 13 Riley FLEMINGTON Sr Michigan 3:58.82

DNS Steven MCELROY USA DNS 14 Riley SMITH So Florida 3:59.02 PB

DNS Mohamed ADOINI So Georgia DNS 15 Will MUIRHEAD Sr Oklahoma State 3:59.03 PB

DNS Neo MODIBE Fr Texas DNS 16 Oliver PATTON So Oklahoma State 3:59.18 PB

DNS Conor KELLY Fr Texas DNS 17 Henry DIXON Fr Michigan 3:59.30 PB

DQ Krish GUPTA Jr Michigan DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] 18 Collins Kiprop KIPNGOK So Kentucky 3:59.71 PB

DQ Takudzwa TK PAHUWA Jr Kentucky DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] 19 Camden LAW Jr Michigan 3:59.74 PB

20 Edward BIRD Jr Kentucky 3:59.75

  MEN 800 M 21 Aniol BORRAS Sr Florida State 4:00.40 PB

1 James HARDING Jr Oregon 1:46.83 PB 22 Joshua EVANS So Oregon 4:00.52 PB

2 Elliott COOK Sr Oregon 1:46.94 23 Lucas BONS Sr Texas 4:00.56

3 Matthew ERICKSON Sr Oregon 1:47.26 24 Oussama ALLAOUI Fr Florida 4:01.74

4 Hafez MAHADI Sr Oklahoma State 1:47.85 25 David MORA So Oklahoma State 4:02.81 PB

5 Camden LAW Jr Michigan 1:47.95 SB 26 Edouard LECRIVAIN Sr South Carolina 4:03.25

6 Simeon BIRNBAUM So Oregon 1:48.05 27 Pol MOLINS Fr Illinois 4:05.34

7 Pradeep SENTHILKUMAR So Oklahoma State 1:48.09 28 Trey SATO So Illinois 4:06.40

8 Gavin NELSON Jr Florida 1:48.36 29 Fikadu GONZALEZ Fr Texas Tech 4:06.49

9 Edouard LECRIVAIN Sr South Carolina 1:48.40 30 Trenton SANDLER Jr LSU 4:07.26 PB

10 Miguel PANTOJAS Jr Florida 1:48.41 31 Nicola BAIOCCHI Fr Kentucky 4:07.58

11 Owan LOGORODI Fr Arkansas 1:48.46 32 Owan LOGORODI Fr Arkansas 4:08.07

12 Stephen MUTAI Fr Texas Tech 1:48.53 33 Hudson BENNETT So Texas 4:08.61 PB

13 John O'REILLY Jr Michigan 1:48.55 34 Henry JOHNSON USA 4:08.63
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35 Aidan RYAN So Florida State 4:08.67   MEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS

36 Ben GREENE Sr Oregon 4:08.76 1 Trey CUNNINGHAM adidas 7.47 Q MR

37 Oliver SMART Sr Georgia 4:09.09 2 Vashaun VASCIANNA Sr Arkansas 7.58 Q SB

38 Levi BICHII Fr Kentucky 4:09.10 PB 3 Malachi SNOW Jr Texas Tech 7.58 Q

39 Ayden GRANADOS So Oklahoma State 4:09.57 4 Jerome CAMPBELL Fr Arkansas 7.62 Q

40 Aiden SULLIVAN So Michigan 4:10.57 5 Kendrick SMALLWOOD Sr Texas 7.63 Q PB

41 Kristers KUDLIS Fr Georgia 4:10.76 6 Andre KORBMACHER Jr Florida State 7.64 Q SB

42 Jackson WYATT Fr Kentucky 4:10.94 PB 7 Abdoul SY-SAVANE Fr Arkansas 7.72 q

43 Nate STADTLANDER Fr Oklahoma State 4:12.00 8 Karamoko SACKO So Arkansas 7.75 q

44 Jonathan MILES So Michigan 4:12.10 9 Zach EXTINE Sr Florida State 7.77 q

45 Zain HAMDANI Jr Texas 4:12.80 10 Kai GRAVES-BLANKS Jr Oregon 7.81 q

46 Marcus REILLY So Michigan 4:12.82 11 Le'Ezra BROWN Fr Georgia 7.82 q

47 Joaquin DE LA CRUZ Fr Texas 4:13.96 12 David WARMINGTON Sr South Carolina 7.84 q

48 Prescott NOLL So Miami (Fla.) 4:15.07 PB 13 Theo PADRE Nike 7.86 q

49 Zach TROTTER Sr Florida State 4:18.28 14 Matthew SOPHIA Sr LSU 7.90 q

50 Jack BIDWELL Fr Michigan 4:19.69 15 Anthony WATERMAN So Kentucky 7.93 q

DNF Matthew ERICKSON Sr Oregon DNF 16 Jayden KEYS So Georgia 7.93 q

DNS Titus KIMARU So Texas Tech DNS 17 Daniel CLARKE Fr Texas Tech 7.93

DNF Gavin NELSON Jr Florida DNF 18 Tyson WILLIAMS Sr Florida State 7.97

DNS Keegan THOMAS So Oklahoma State DNS 19 Tayman HOWELL Fr Texas Tech 8.07

DNF Josh RAMMAGE So Arkansas DNF DNF Antoine ANDREWS Sr Texas Tech DNF

DNS Jerry MENDEZ So Oklahoma State DNS DNS TJ CALDWELL Sr Arkansas DNS

DNS Anthony FASTHORSE So Oregon DNS

DNF Ryan SCHOPPE USA DNF   MEN 60 M HURDLES SEMIS

1 Trey CUNNINGHAM adidas 7.50 Q MR

  MEN 3000 M 2 Kendrick SMALLWOOD Sr Texas 7.56 Q PB

1 Ernest CHERUIYOT Jr Arkansas 7:43.66 3 Karamoko SACKO So Arkansas 7.59 q PB

2 Kelvin CHERUIYOT Fr Florida 7:47.45 4 Vashaun VASCIANNA Sr Arkansas 7.61 Q SB

3 Nick BUSIENEI Fr Arkansas 7:49.54 5 Andre KORBMACHER Jr Florida State 7.61 Q SB

4 Henry DOVER So Oklahoma State 7:52.52 PB 6 Le'Ezra BROWN Fr Georgia 7.62 q

5 Caleb JAREMA Sr Michigan 7:52.61 PB 7 Malachi SNOW Jr Texas Tech 7.64 q

6 Titus KIMARU So Texas Tech 7:53.19 PB 8 Jerome CAMPBELL Fr Arkansas 7.65 q

7 Victor KIPKOECH Fr Texas Tech 7:53.85 9 Kai GRAVES-BLANKS Jr Oregon 7.69 PB

8 Jacob DEACON So Oklahoma State 7:53.93 PB 10 Matthew SOPHIA Sr LSU 7.72 SB

9 Isaac HIRSHMAN-CHANDLER Jr Florida State 7:55.52 PB 11 David WARMINGTON Sr South Carolina 7.80

10 Anthony FASTHORSE So Oregon 7:55.71 PB 12 Theo PADRE Nike 7.81

11 James SANKEI Fr Arkansas 7:58.68 PB 13 Abdoul SY-SAVANE Fr Arkansas 7.81

12 Ryan OLREE Jr Georgia 7:59.17 PB 14 Anthony WATERMAN So Kentucky 7.84

13 Matias REYNAGA Sr Georgia 7:59.70 PB 15 Jayden KEYS So Georgia 7.95

14 Will AITKEN Sr Georgia 8:01.56 PB DNS Zach EXTINE Sr Florida State DNS

15 Conner RUTHERFORD Jr Georgia 8:01.76 PB

16 Will CONWAY So UNA 8:02.26   MEN 60 M HURDLES

17 Luke ALVERSON Fr Michigan 8:02.57 PB 1 Trey CUNNINGHAM adidas 7.42 MR

18 Nathan LOPEZ So Michigan 8:03.81 PB 2 Malachi SNOW Jr Texas Tech 7.56

19 William BEARDSLEY So Michigan 8:04.13 PB 3 Jerome CAMPBELL Fr Arkansas 7.57

20 Nathanael BERHANE Sr Texas 8:04.32 PB 4 Vashaun VASCIANNA Sr Arkansas 7.63 =SB

21 Heath MCALLISTER Jr Michigan 8:04.76 PB 5 Andre KORBMACHER Jr Florida State 7.64 SB

22 Luke VENHUIZEN Sr Michigan 8:06.37 6 Karamoko SACKO So Arkansas 8.12

23 Ian HILL Sr Michigan 8:07.18 DNS Kendrick SMALLWOOD Sr Texas DNS

24 Craig LAUTENSLAGER USA 8:17.91 DNS Le'Ezra BROWN Fr Georgia DNS

25 Jack WILLIAMS Sr Arkansas 8:19.46

DNF Fouad MESSAOUDI MAR DNF   MEN 4X400 M RELAY INVITATIONAL

DNF Riley SMITH So Florida DNF 1  FLORIDA 3:04.04 SB

DNS Simeon BIRNBAUM So Oregon DNS 2  MIAMI (FLA.) 3:05.52 SB

DNS Tomas PALFREY Sr Oregon DNS 3  TEXAS TECH 3:06.50

DNS Benjamin BALAZS Jr Oregon DNS 4  TEXAS 3:07.10

DNS Ben SHEARER USA DNS 5  LSU 3:07.32

DNF Ryan SCHOPPE USA DNF 6  TEXAS TECH B 3:07.34

DNS Ayden GRANADOS So Oklahoma State DNS 7  FLORIDA B 3:07.86

8  GEORGIA 3:07.90
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9  KENTUCKY 3:08.81 15 Tre BETTS Sr Oregon 6.83m     22-5

10  MICHIGAN 3:10.56 SB X Kelsey DANIEL Sr Texas X

11  OKLA STATE B Oklahoma State 3:11.38 X Henry KINER USA X

12  FLORIDA C 3:12.67 X Titouan BIZET Fr Oregon X

13  OKLA STATE B Oklahoma State 3:13.56 DNS Carey MCLEOD adidas DNS

14  OKLA STATE C Oklahoma State 3:20.47

  MEN TRIPLE JUMP

  MEN DISTANCE MEDLEY 1 Zavien WOLFE Jr Illinois 16.39m   53-9¼

1  FLORIDA STATE 9:44.16 2 Jonathan SEREMES Jr Texas Tech 16.38m    53-9

2  TEXAS 9:48.87 3 Theo MUDZENGERERE Sr Kentucky 16.37m   53-8½

3  GEORGIA 9:49.07 4 Abraham JOHNSON So Arkansas 16.32m   53-6½ PB

DNS  SOUTH CAROLINA DNS 5 Kyvon TATHAM Sr Florida State 16.20m   53-1¾ SB

6 Viktor MOROZOV Sr Illinois 15.99m   52-5½

  MEN HIGH JUMP 7 Tre BETTS Sr Oregon 15.75m   51-8¼

1 Scottie VINES So Arkansas 2.21m      7-3 8 Soumaila SABO Fr Texas Tech 15.23m  49-11¾

2 Brion STEPHENS Sr Georgia 2.18m     7-1¾ 9 Nicolas CROSSWHITE So Florida 15.16m    49-9

3 Kimani JACK Jr Georgia 2.15m      7-½ 10 Michael HOLLOWAY II USA 14.80m   48-6¾

4 Kameron FRANKLIN So LSU 2.15m      7-½ SB 11 Jaden LIPPETT So Florida 14.44m   47-4½

5 Kennedy OCANSEY Fr Illinois 2.15m      7-½ 12 Justin WOULARD Fr Florida State 14.35m    47-1

6 Justine JIMOH So LSU 2.15m      7-½ 13 Trace WHITE Fr Florida State 13.92m    45-8

7 Bradford (BJ) JENNINGS So Texas Tech 2.15m      7-½ DNS Zachary TAMALE Fr Georgia DNS

8 Osawese AGBONKONKON Jr Texas 2.10m    6-10¾ =SB

9 Brandon GORSKI Fr Texas 2.10m    6-10¾ PB   MEN SHOT PUT

10 Riyon RANKIN Jr Georgia 2.10m    6-10¾ 1 Benjamin SMITH So Oregon 19.82m    65-½ PB

11 Kuda CHADENGA Sr LSU 2.05m     6-8¾ 2 Michael PINONES Jr Texas 19.48m   63-11 PB

11 Kennedy SAUDER Sr Miami (Fla.) 2.05m     6-8¾ =SB 3 Kobe LAWRENCE So Oregon 19.47m  63-10½

NH Devin SEALEY Jr Kentucky NH 4 Jarno VAN DAALEN Fr Florida 19.17m  62-10¾ PB

5 Grayson BRASHEAR Jr Kentucky 18.12m   59-5½ PB

  MEN POLE VAULT 6 Jacob COOKINHAM So Illinois 18.06m    59-3

1 Cody JOHNSTON Jr Illinois 5.67m    18-7¼ PB 7 Josh HUISMAN So Michigan 17.84m   58-6½ SB

2 Tyler BURNS Sr Oregon 5.40m    17-8½ 8 Shamar REID Jr Florida State 17.15m   56-3¼

3 Gator YOUNG Fr Illinois 5.30m    17-4½ PB 9 Shaiquan DUNN So Texas 17.09m    56-1

3 Jackson BRAGG Fr Texas Tech 5.30m    17-4½ PB 10 Despiro WRAY Fr Florida State 16.77m    55-¼

5 Alon ROGOW Sr Georgia 5.30m    17-4½ =PB 11 Ben SHUE Fr Texas 16.45m  53-11¾

6 Khaliq MUHAMMAD Fr South Carolina 5.30m    17-4½ SB 12 Brock CONRAD Fr Kentucky 15.90m    52-2 PB

6 Cade DEWITT Jr Illinois 5.30m    17-4½ =SB 13 Luuk PELKMANS Fr Illinois 15.70m   51-6¼ PB

8 Sam ABATI So Texas 5.20m     17-¾ 14 Jip DEGREEF Jr Illinois 14.25m    46-9 PB

8 Sam HURLEY Sr Texas Tech 5.20m     17-¾ DNS Logan MONTGOMERY Sr South Carolina DNS

10 Grant HARRISON Fr Kentucky 5.05m    16-6¾ SB

11 Cole SHELDON Sr Michigan 5.05m    16-6¾ =PB   MEN WEIGHT THROW

12 Liam KINNEY Jr Michigan 4.90m     16-¾ SB 1 Johnathan WITTE Sr Florida 20.97m   68-9¾

DNS Brenden VANDERPOOL Jr Illinois DNS 2 Desmond COLEMAN Sr Miami (Fla.) 20.55m   67-5¼

NH Sean GRIBBLE So Texas Tech NH 3 Jevan PARARA Sr LSU 20.01m   65-7¾

NH Jack MAREK Fr Kentucky NH 4 Heath VERNOR Jr Miami (Fla.) 19.02m    62-5

5 Grayson BRASHEAR Jr Kentucky 18.61m    61-¾

  MEN LONG JUMP 6 Brock CONRAD Fr Kentucky 17.87m   58-7½

1 Jordan TURNER Sr LSU 7.80m    25-7¼ 7 David JAROLIMEK Fr Texas 16.59m   54-5¼ PB

2 Temoso MASIKANE Fr Florida 7.71m    25-3½ 8 Jaden JAMES Sr LSU 15.90m    52-2

3 Zaid LATIF Jr Texas Tech 7.70m    25-3¼ SB 9 Chad HENDRICKS So LSU 13.78m   45-2½

4 Jayden KEYS So Georgia 7.69m    25-2¾

5 Nicolas CROSSWHITE So Florida 7.62m     25-0   PENT WOMEN 60 M HURDLES

6 Walker NORRIS So Texas Tech 7.56m    24-9¾ SB 1 Lisa-Maria LUSTI Fr Oregon 8.45 1028

7 Jaiden ROLLINS Sr Florida State 7.54m     24-9 PB 2 Kennedy MARTINSON Minnesota 8.53 1010

8 Justin WOULARD Fr Florida State 7.49m     24-7 PB 3 Tabea EITEL So Texas 8.55 1006

9 Kingi MCNAIR Fr Kentucky 7.41m    24-3¾ 4 Julia GUNNELL Jr Kentucky 8.64 987

10 Curtis WILLIAMS Sr Florida State 7.32m     24-¼ 5 Ella RUSH Sr Georgia 8.66 982

11 Link LINDSEY Sr Arkansas 7.20m    23-7½ 6 Meagan HUMPHRIES So Illinois 8.70 974

12 Brandon GORSKI Fr Texas 7.19m    23-7¼ 7 Chiamaka ODENIGBO Sr Michigan 8.83 946

13 Luke STRADLEY Fr Florida 7.19m    23-7¼ 8 Heidi HUDSON So Arkansas 8.83 946

14 Ashton TORNS Jr Miami (Fla.) 7.13m    23-4¾ 9 Kristine BLAZEVICA Sr Illinois 8.88 935
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10 Pauline BIKEMBO So Florida 8.94 922 2 Meagan HUMPHRIES So Illinois 2:17.62 856

11 Iana AHETZ-ETCHEBER Fr Texas 8.99 912 3 Julia GUNNELL Jr Kentucky 2:18.17 849

12 Alva BACK Fr Miami (Fla.) 9.03 904 4 Dahlia BEASLEY So Kentucky 2:19.00 837

13 Dahlia BEASLEY So Kentucky 9.22 865 5 Ella RUSH Sr Georgia 2:20.65 815

14 Abby ELMORE So Florida 9.34 840 6 Iana AHETZ-ETCHEBER Fr Texas 2:22.17 794

15 Magdaline CAMPO Jr Miami (Fla.) 11.01 535 7 Pauline BIKEMBO So Florida 2:22.71 787

8 Chiamaka ODENIGBO Sr Michigan 2:24.40 765

  PENT WOMEN HIGH JUMP 9 Heidi HUDSON So Arkansas 2:25.29 753

1 Heidi HUDSON So Arkansas 1.87m     6-1½ 1067 10 Tabea EITEL So Texas 2:25.54 750

2 Lisa-Maria LUSTI Fr Oregon 1.75m     5-8¾ 916 11 Alva BACK Fr Miami (Fla.) 2:25.65 748

3 Meagan HUMPHRIES So Illinois 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 12 Kristine BLAZEVICA Sr Illinois 2:26.35 739

4 Chiamaka ODENIGBO Sr Michigan 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 13 Lisa-Maria LUSTI Fr Oregon 2:28.48 712

5 Magdaline CAMPO Jr Miami (Fla.) 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 14 Abby ELMORE So Florida 2:29.95 694

6 Tabea EITEL So Texas 1.69m     5-6½ 842 15 Magdaline CAMPO Jr Miami (Fla.) 2:33.29 652

7 Iana AHETZ-ETCHEBER Fr Texas 1.66m     5-5¼ 806

7 Pauline BIKEMBO So Florida 1.66m     5-5¼ 806   PENTATHLON TOTALS

9 Ella RUSH Sr Georgia 1.66m     5-5¼ 806 1 Lisa-Maria LUSTI Oregon 4290

10 Kristine BLAZEVICA Sr Illinois 1.66m     5-5¼ 806 2 Heidi HUDSON Arkansas 4260

11 Abby ELMORE So Florida 1.63m     5-4¼ 771 3 Meagan HUMPHRIES Illinois 4197

12 Kennedy MARTINSON Minnesota 1.63m     5-4¼ 771 4 Tabea EITEL Texas 4172

13 Julia GUNNELL Jr Kentucky 1.57m     5-1¾ 701 5 Ella RUSH Georgia 4021

14 Dahlia BEASLEY So Kentucky 1.57m     5-1¾ 701 6 Chiamaka ODENIGBO Michigan 3991

15 Alva BACK Fr Miami (Fla.) 1.54m      5-½ 666 7 Kristine BLAZEVICA Illinois 3928

8 Kennedy MARTINSON Minnesota 3926

  PENT WOMEN SHOT PUT 9 Pauline BIKEMBO Florida 3907

1 Tabea EITEL So Texas 12.50m    41-¼ 694 10 Julia GUNNELL Kentucky 3890

2 Julia GUNNELL Jr Kentucky 12.36m   40-6¾ 685 11 Alva BACK Miami (Fla.) 3572

3 Kristine BLAZEVICA Sr Illinois 12.33m   40-5½ 683 12 Dahlia BEASLEY Kentucky 3534

4 Alva BACK Fr Miami (Fla.) 12.25m   40-2¼ 678 13 Abby ELMORE Florida 3458

5 Chiamaka ODENIGBO Sr Michigan 12.21m    40-¾ 675 14 Magdaline CAMPO Miami (Fla.) 3179

6 Ella RUSH Sr Georgia 11.92m   39-1¼ 656 15 Iana AHETZ-ETCHEBER Texas 3043

7 Lisa-Maria LUSTI Fr Oregon 11.81m    38-9 649

8 Abby ELMORE So Florida 11.40m    37-5 621   HEPT MEN 60 M

9 Meagan HUMPHRIES So Illinois 11.00m   36-1¼ 595 1 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 6.71 988

10 Kennedy MARTINSON Minnesota 10.60m   34-9½ 569 2 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 6.92 911

11 Pauline BIKEMBO So Florida 10.48m   34-4¾ 561 3 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 6.93 907

12 Heidi HUDSON So Arkansas 10.23m   33-6¾ 545 4 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 6.98 889

13 Iana AHETZ-ETCHEBER Fr Texas 10.02m  32-10½ 531 5 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 6.99 886

14 Magdaline CAMPO Jr Miami (Fla.) 8.66m     28-5 442 6 Maximus (Max) TUCKER So Georgia 7.18 819

15 Dahlia BEASLEY So Kentucky 8.45m    27-8¾ 428 7 Dominique HALL Sr Miami (Fla.) 7.27 789

8 Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) 7.40 745

  PENT WOMEN LONG JUMP 9 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 7.42 739

1 Lisa-Maria LUSTI Fr Oregon 6.43m    21-1¼ 985 DNS Romet VAHTER Jr Georgia DNS 0

2 Heidi HUDSON So Arkansas 6.32m     20-9 949 DNS Cooper WILLIAMS So Arkansas DNS 0

3 Meagan HUMPHRIES So Illinois 6.14m    20-1¾ 893

4 Tabea EITEL So Texas 6.10m     20-¼ 880   HEPT MEN LONG JUMP

5 Pauline BIKEMBO So Florida 5.94m     19-6 831 1 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 7.62m     25-0 965

6 Kristine BLAZEVICA Sr Illinois 5.72m    18-9¼ 765 2 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 7.52m    24-8¼ 940

7 Ella RUSH Sr Georgia 5.71m    18-8¾ 762 3 Dominique HALL Sr Miami (Fla.) 7.44m     24-5 920

8 Chiamaka ODENIGBO Sr Michigan 5.59m    18-4¼ 726 4 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 7.30m   23-11½ 886

9 Kennedy MARTINSON Minnesota 5.56m     18-3 717 5 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 7.22m    23-8¼ 866

10 Dahlia BEASLEY So Kentucky 5.51m     18-1 703 6 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 7.21m     23-8 864

11 Magdaline CAMPO Jr Miami (Fla.) 5.40m    17-8¾ 671 7 Maximus (Max) TUCKER So Georgia 7.03m     23-¾ 821

12 Julia GUNNELL Jr Kentucky 5.39m    17-8¼ 668 8 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 6.66m   21-10¼ 734

13 Alva BACK Fr Miami (Fla.) 5.06m    16-7¼ 576 9 Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) 6.39m   20-11¾ 673

14 Abby ELMORE So Florida 4.90m     16-1 532 DNS Romet VAHTER Jr Georgia DNS 0

X Iana AHETZ-ETCHEBER Fr Texas X 0 DNS Cooper WILLIAMS So Arkansas DNS 0

  PENT WOMEN 800 M   HEPT MEN SHOT PUT

1 Kennedy MARTINSON Minnesota 2:17.42 859 1 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 14.97m   49-1½ 788
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2 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 14.53m    47-8 761 3 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARD Texas 5788

3 Maximus (Max) TUCKER So Georgia 14.33m    47-¼ 749 4 Neil HOWARD Michigan 5723

4 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 14.17m    46-6 739 5 Edgar CAMPRE Miami (Fla.) 5714

5 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 12.65m    41-6 646 6 Maximus (Max) TUCKER Georgia 5603

6 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 12.55m   41-2¼ 640 7 Dominique HALL Miami (Fla.) 5603

7 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 12.28m   40-3½ 623 8 Tyler BAKER Michigan 4978

8 Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) 11.74m   38-6¼ 591 DNF Denis SHISHLO Miami (Fla.) DNF

9 Dominique HALL Sr Miami (Fla.) 11.39m   37-4½ 569 DNF Cooper WILLIAMS Arkansas DNF

DNS Cooper WILLIAMS So Arkansas DNS 0 DNF Romet VAHTER Georgia DNF

DNS Romet VAHTER Jr Georgia DNS 0

  WOMEN 300 M

  HEPT MEN HIGH JUMP 1 JaMeesia FORD Jr South Carolina 36.12 MR

1 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 2.04m     6-8¼ 840 2 Lovina EWUSI Jr Texas Tech 37.86

2 Maximus (Max) TUCKER So Georgia 2.01m      6-7 813 3 Anouk KRAUSE-JENTSCH So Texas 38.41

2 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 2.01m      6-7 813 4 Mackenzie COLLINS So Texas 38.46 PB

4 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 1.89m     6-2¼ 705 5 Bridget ANNAN So Illinois 41.24

5 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 1.89m     6-2¼ 705 DQ Cohren CORBIN Fr South Carolina DQ  [R: 7.5-2b]

6 Dominique HALL Sr Miami (Fla.) 1.86m     6-1¼ 679 DNS Ashley OLIVER Sr Illinois DNS

7 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 1.80m    5-10¾ 627

8 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 1.80m    5-10¾ 627   WOMEN 800 M INVITATIONAL

9 Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) 1.74m     5-8½ 577 1 Sanu JALLOW-LOCKHART Sr Arkansas 2:01.55

DNS Cooper WILLIAMS So Arkansas DNS 0 2 Natalie VARELA Sr Miami (Fla.) 2:01.82 PB

DNS Romet VAHTER Jr Georgia DNS 0 3 Gabriella GRISSOM Sr Miami (Fla.) 2:01.87

4 Kaylie POLITZA Sr Oklahoma State 2:02.80

  HEPT MEN 60 M HURDLES 5 Elyse WILMES Fr Oklahoma State 2:03.09 PB

1 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 7.92 1002 6 Emmry ROSS Fr Michigan 2:03.10 SB

2 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 8.06 967 7 Layla HAYNES Jr Florida 2:03.89

3 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 8.10 957 DNS Vanice Kerubo NYAGISERA Fr Kentucky DNS

4 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 8.16 942

5 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 8.36 893   WOMEN 3000 M MORNING SECT

6 Dominique HALL Sr Miami (Fla.) 8.42 879 1 Ann LEMIRISHO Fr Kentucky 9:30.62

7 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 8.54 851 2 Jinane MAHI Jr Oklahoma State 9:32.32

8 Maximus (Max) TUCKER So Georgia 8.86 777 3 Brighton MOONEY Jr Texas 9:34.22 PB

DNS Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) DNS 0 4 Ashley FITZGERALD So Florida 9:38.87 PB

5 Oakley OLSON Sr Florida State 9:39.05 PB

  HEPT MEN POLE VAULT 6 Jenna CARTER Jr Texas Tech 9:40.24 PB

1 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 5.05m    16-6¾ 926 7 Sophie CLOUTIER Fr Michigan 9:40.47

1 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 5.05m    16-6¾ 926 8 Katie ARMSTRONG Jr Oklahoma State 9:40.66 PB

3 Dominique HALL Sr Miami (Fla.) 4.85m    15-11 865 9 Kate DRUMMOND Jr Florida 9:46.03 PB

4 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 4.65m     15-3 804 10 Natasja BEIJEN Jr Texas 9:47.37

5 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 4.65m     15-3 804 11 Yasna PETROVA Sr Georgia 9:51.27

6 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 4.55m    14-11 775 12 Colleen STEGMANN Sr Oklahoma State 9:57.20

7 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 4.15m    13-7¼ 659 13 Lindy WHITE So Florida State 10:07.02

8 Maximus (Max) TUCKER So Georgia 4.05m    13-3½ 631 14 Cayden BRICKMAN Sr Oklahoma State 10:22.64

DNS Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) DNS 0 DNS Adelynn RODRIGUEZ Fr Oklahoma State DNS

DNS Ella MENKE Jr Florida State DNS

  HEPT MEN 1000 M

1 Maximus (Max) TUCKER Georgia 2:29.58 993   MEN 3000 M MORNING SECT

2 Dominique HALL Miami (Fla.) 2:37.43 902 1 Jonathan LEON So Florida 8:08.81 PB

3 Peyton BAIR Jr Oregon 2:41.02 862 2 Keegan THOMAS So Oklahoma State 8:11.78

4 Jonathan HERTWIG-ODEGAARDFr Texas 2:41.93 852 3 Kyler MCNATT Jr Michigan 8:13.29 PB

5 Neil HOWARD So Michigan 2:43.19 838 4 Riley NOVACK So Florida 8:13.49

6 Edgar CAMPRE Sr Miami (Fla.) 2:46.72 800 5 Kaden LEVINGS Jr Florida State 8:14.97

7 Aiden CARTER So Oregon 2:51.52 750 6 Casey GOETSCHEL Jr LSU 8:16.45 PB

8 Tyler BAKER So Michigan 2:59.68 667 7 Finn THOMAS So Florida State 8:17.76 PB

DNS Denis SHISHLO Sr Miami (Fla.) DNS 0 8 Ethan STOVALL So Oklahoma State 8:18.22 PB

9 Tim SYNOWIEC Jr Oklahoma State 8:21.03 PB

  HEPTATHLON TOTALS 10 Hugh CARLSON Jr LSU 8:21.33

1 Peyton BAIR Oregon 6371 11 Enrique BORREGO Sr Miami (Fla.) 8:23.01 PB

2 Aiden CARTER Oregon 5790 12 Hudson HEIKKINEN Sr Texas 8:25.90

Printed at 1/31/2026 5:40 PM  Page 11 of 12                     



                                                                                                Results  

13 Parker ADAMS Fr Florida State 8:28.22

14 Ian KEMEY So Oklahoma State 8:29.53 PB

15 Eli SEAVEY So Arkansas 8:37.59 PB

16 Emmanuel SGOUROS Sr Texas 8:54.53

17 Hamish HART So Oklahoma State 9:07.52

DNS Matthew THOMAS So Oklahoma State DNS
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